
Race Daily GClCD DSLR Form Run Additional Info Race Type & Class Course Time Horse Age Odds Trainer Trainer Trainer Jockey Jockey Jockey Claim O/S/R Course T & J TJ Combo

Rank % & 1 Horse 14 day 1 Horse 14 day Rank Form Combo Win %

Race Value ATC Win % ATC Win % TJS Win % Course

1 100% ClD 21 33961 10 [6] HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 The Resdev Tyke 5 5/2 Easterby, M W 7% ⌧ Smith, Ben (3) 1,3,2

2 76% ClC 53 3043112 10 (2/6) [7]③ HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Bluenose Belle 8 10/1 ⌧ Phillips, R T ⌧ Lambert, Finn 8,8,6

3 66% gcld 15 4453644 10 (0/6) HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Wind Your Neck In 7 8/1 England, Sam Midgley, Tom (3) 6,1,4 T

4 57% 16 'P7P54F4 10 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Kally Des Bruyeres 6 7/1 ⌧ Dennis, David McCain-Mitchell, Toby 8% 10,4,5

5 53% gcl 33 6747592 10 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Shant Wait 6 7/2 Longsdon, C E ⌧ McConville, Mr D J (3) 1,2,1 T

6 52% gCl 15 324847F 10 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Character Testing 5 12/1 Walford, Mark ⌧ Maggs, Mr William 7,5,2

7 44% 28 4590 10 #1h HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Drivers Pick 5 15/2 McCain Jnr, D 23% Maggs, Mr Charlie (3) 1,6,9

8 41% 25 675B58 10 #1h HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Ever Ready 7 22/1 ⌧ Sly, Mrs P ⌧ Andrews, Jack 5,7,6 J

9 39% 50 9U74 10 #1h HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 And She Was 5 8/1 King, A 18% ⌧ Armson, Philip (3) 4,10,10

10 33% 43 5403 10 HC Hurdle 2m.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4225 12:18 Troop Ship 8 18/1 Rowley, Melanie Quinlan, S M 8,9,8

1 100% GClCD 15 '0686172 9 [5]#1₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Blue Lakota 4 4/1 Ryan, K A 20% Nicholls, Mr Jack (3) 4,1,6 T

2 85% GClCD 19 4522236 9 (0/3) [-7]₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 True Promise 5 9/2 Mcsharry, Fionn McSweeney, O 25% 2,1,2

2 85% GClcD 37 7950544 9 ~ [-3]V¥ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Expert Agent 6 7/1 Williams, S C 27% Dace, Jack 16% (3) 5,4,2 21%

4 82% GClD 83 4108860 9 (1/6) [-5]#1₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Abduction 8 18/1 Goldie, J S 5% ⌧ Farmer, Shay (5) 1,9,1

5 75% GCD 15 5738066 9 [-8]#1₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Lions House 5 14/1 Perratt, Miss L A 18% Redman, Alfie (7) 7,5,9

6 66% GClcd 3 3379623 9 HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Cargin Bhui 5 3/1 Barron, T D Kavanagh, Ryan 20% (3) 8,7,2

7 59% GclCD 31 9133698 9 [1] HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Jkr Cobbler 7 18/1 Jardine, I 5% ⌧ Tabti, M 14% 9,6,6

8 56% gClcd 45 5046224 9 HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Kirkdale 4 13/2 Bethell, Ed 17% Voikhansky, Alexander 25% 5,3,2

9 49% gClcd 28 2150774 9 [-5] HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 12:30 Pianoforte 5 9/1 Camacho, Miss J A ⌧ Marshall, Tom Kiely (3) 3,8,8

1 100% Gd 34 12 6 (1/2) Dj NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 They Call Me Hugo 6 7/4 Murphy, Olly 15% Bowen, Sean P 22% 1,3,2 27%

2 77% 36 122351 6 (2/5) NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 Moneygarrow 6 2/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Skelton, Harry 30% 3,1,1 20% 17%

3 68% G 47 13631 6 (2/4) NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 Swindon Village 6 5/2 Longsdon, C E Bass, David 17% 2,2,2

4 37% 357 4 6 ↑ NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 Hawthorn Street 7 25/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 0,4,4 25%

4 37% 0 none 6 ~ NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 Lifetime In Milan 7 33/1 Gordon, C 20% Gordon, Mr Fred 25% 0,0,0 27%

6 31% 43 857 6 NHC Hurdle 3m  (2) Windsor £15843 12:40 Pops Folly 6 100/1 ⌧ Nicholls, Georgina Williams, Lorcan 10% 0,5,5

1 100% gclC 74 312 8 ◊ ③ NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Constantinian 6 9/2 ⌧ Signy, Oliver ⌧ Davies, James 0,3,3

2 97% Cl 31 '01 8 ~ NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Hold The Serve 6 4/5 Murphy, Olly 15% ⌧ Saunders, Lewis (5) 0,1,1 18%

3 90% cl 43 2 8 ~ t NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Shotgun Rider 5 3/1 Twiston-Davies, N A 6% McCain-Mitchell, Toby 8% (5) 0,2,2 32%

4 66% 30 600 8 ◊ #1 NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Yummy 5 70/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Harrison, Liam 0,6,7

5 64% 21 2557 8 NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Dillys Gunner 5 20/1 Easterby, M W 7% Midgley, Tom (3) 0,4,5

6 50% 76 76 8 #1 NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Redeeming Love 6 40/1 Walford, Mark Hamilton, Jamie 0,5,4 0%

7 40% 45 44 8 NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Typhoon Warrior 5 10/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Todd, C J 0,0,0

8 24% 599 77 8 NHC Hurdle 2m2.5f  (4) Market Rasen £5281 12:53 Inca 8 50/1 Hobson, Miss Clare Poste, Ben J 0,0,6

1 100% GClCD 12 2465143 9 [3] HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Judgment Call 8 5/1 Perratt, Miss L A 18% ⌧ Jary, Alex 11% 4,2,1

2 96% GClCD 15 9851385 9 [3]#1₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Dandy Magic 4 6/1 Goldie, J S 5% ⌧ Elliott, Rhys (3) 2,1,4

3 88% GClD 28 6646781 9 [3]^ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Supreme King 6 3/1 Evans, P D 9% Kavanagh, Ryan 20% (3) 4,3,4

4 87% GClCD 19 '0245995 9 [-4]₲ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Fiscal Policy 7 13/2 Carr, Mrs R A 10% ⌧ Fentiman, Warren 2,5,8

5 85% GClCD 18 7300223 9 [-1]#1③ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Maxi Boy 9 4/1 Mcsharry, Fionn McSweeney, O 25% 1,7,3

6 67% ClD 14 301076 9 ^ HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Express Train 4 20/1 Balding, A M 33% Redman, Alfie (7) 7,8,9 T

7 66% GClCd 18 5744176 9 (0/15) [1]#1 HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Yaaser 8 9/1 Goldie, J S 5% Waugh, Amie 6,6,1

8 51% clcD 29 5235385 9 [8] HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Ishe Worth Agamble 5 10/1 Easterby, T D ⌧ Dickson, Mr Jake (7) 8,4,4

9 45% GClCD 28 3322399 9 [1] HC AW 6f  (5) Newcastle £7851 13:05 Captain Vallo 8 16/1 ⌧ Makin, Phillip Nicholls, Mr Jack (3) 9,9,4

1 100% GCl 40 614P251 5 (1/3) [4]^ HC Chase 3m.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 13:15 King Of Answers 7 9/4 ⌧ Russell, Lucinda / Scudamore, M ⌧ Fox, Derek R 4,1,3

2 97% GCl 18 228PF1P 5 (3/9) [7]C HC Chase 3m.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 13:15 Guard The Moon 8 13/2 Twiston-Davies, N A 6% Twiston-Davies, Sam 25% 2,3,1



3 94% GCld 35 1215231 5 [1] HC Chase 3m.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 13:15 Gamesters Guy 7 7/4 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J Nichol, Craig 30% 1,5,5

3 94% GCl 307 1163F4P 5 (4/10) C#2↓ HC Chase 3m.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 13:15 Saint Davy 9 6/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 2,3,1 25%

5 91% Cl 21 2115455 5 (0/2) HC Chase 3m.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 13:15 Queensbury Boy 7 7/1 Bowen, Mickey 20% Bowen, James C 17% 5,2,3 22%

1 100% cD 28 2P74731 10 (1/6) [10] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Heart Over Head 7 4/1 OBrien, Fergal 6% Burke, Jonathan 20% 1,9,1 16%

2 85% GCl 37 35P6312 10 [6] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Tzarmix 8 7/1 ⌧ Ralph, Alastair 25% McCain-Mitchell, Toby 8% (5) 3,2,1

3 84% GCd 43 'P124315 10 ◊ ! (2/6) [7] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Seahouses 6 12/1 ⌧ Brennan, F J ⌧ Ryder, Isabelle (7) 10,3,9

4 79% GD 60 '0015119 10 (1/3) [8] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Henrysbrotherjack 7 9/1 Murphy, Olly 15% ⌧ Stones, Lewis (3) 5,10,7 17%

4 79% GCl 17 144PP4P 10 (1/9) [-3]B HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Face Dmusic 7 70/1 Price, Katy Quinlan, S M (3) 7,1,4

6 65% GclC 21 6824251 10 [9] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Gotthereintheend 7 9/2 Llewellyn, Robert Harrison, Liam 7,6,7

7 64% Gcl 32 5P45311 10 (2/3) [5]③ HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Avada Kedavra 7 13/2 Bridgwater, D G Powell, Brendan 9% 5,5,6

8 63% Gcl 31 1237551 10 [6] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Born In The West 7 7/2 England, Sam Midgley, Tom (3) 4,4,3 T

9 56% Gcl 41 8091133 10 (1/3) [7] HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Princesse Milania 6 14/1 Walford, Mark Hamilton, Jamie 9,7,4 0%

10 46% 54 5F84324 10 ^↑ HC Hurdle 2m7f  (4) Market Rasen £5809 13:28 Hudson 5 11/1 Bowen, Mickey 20% Fenelon, S (5) 2,8,9

1 100% GCD 35 1304812 11 [8]^j HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Stateira 4 4/1 Balding, A M 33% Murphy, Oisin 14% 2,5,3 TJ 24% 50%

2 76% GclCD 7 5904515 11 (1/2) [6] HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Enola Grey 6 14/1 ⌧ Tutty, Gemma 25% Fraser, Kaiya 31% 7,7,7 11%

3 74% GD 28 7211211 11 [5]^₲③ HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Nikki Swango 5 6/1 McGuinness, Adrian Doyle, Hollie 6% 8,1,6

4 69% GclD 27 8371412 11 (1/4) [4]^ HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Stellenbosch 4 10/1 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Levey, S M 13% 5,6,3

5 65% GC 6 1111317 11 [6] HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Second Fiddle 7 15/2 Jardine, I 5% Currie, Nicola 27% 11,2,7 S

6 56% GcD 7 '0642383 11 V HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Donna Nook 4 12/1 OMeara, D Winn, Mark 9,4,3 12%

7 55% gD 181 '0131 11 [8]^③ HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Bela Sonata 4 4/1 ⌧ Cole, Oliver Crouch, Hector 30% 3,9,1

8 53% GD 35 2272531 11 ^h HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Indigo Dream 4 8/1 OSullivan, Ross 15% ⌧ Ryan, J J G 4,3,9

9 42% Gd 92 '0483301 11 [4]z HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Mollie Foster 4 9/1 Loughnane, Daniel Mark Loughnane, Mr Billy 24% 5,10,9 T

10 36% D 118 4838070 11 [-3]@ HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Mereside Diva 6 30/1 Barron, T D Mullen, Andrew 8% 9,0,1

11 35% gD 57 1041445 11 [9]D HC AW 7f  (2) Newcastle £23193 13:40 Rajindri 6 12/1 Clover, Tom Marquand, Tom 1,8,9

1 100% GD 20 12511P4 5 (3/7) j NHC Chase 2m  Windsor £42712 13:50 Alnilam 7 10/1 Murphy, Olly 15% Bowen, Sean P 22% 2,3,3 27%

2 93% gcld 41 2388122 5 (2/11) #1 NHC Chase 2m   1 Windsor £42712 13:50 Be Aware 7 11/10 Skelton, Daniel 36% Skelton, Harry 30% 1,1,1 20% 17%

3 84% GclD 28 1210123 5 (5/9) NHC Chase 2m   Windsor £42712 13:50 No Questions Asked 8 10/3 ⌧ Pauling, Ben 17% Jones, Ben R 21% 2,2,2 19%

4 73% GclD 20 3097412 5 ~ (1/2) NHC Chase 2m   Windsor £42712 13:50 Hansard 8 4/1 Moore, Gary and Josh 8% Quinn, Caoilin 4,4,4 20%

5 52% GClD 321 111PP 5 (3/5) NHC Chase 2m  Windsor £42712 13:50 Roadlesstravelled 7 22/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 5,0,0 25%

1 100% GClCD 21 'P1P9P3P 8 (8/26) [-4] HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Minella Drama 11 11/1 McCain Jnr, D 23% Hughes, Brian 36% 1,4,2 J 11%

2 93% GClD 27 264P26P 8 [-8]#1₲ HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Two For Gold 13 25/1 ⌧ Bailey, K C 60% Bellamy, Tom 25% 2,6,5 20%

3 75% Gcl 20 3112132 8 [6]↑③ HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Doyen Du Bar 10 11/4 ⌧ Richards, N G 25% ⌧ Bewley, Callum 6,1,3 T

4 67% Gclc 41 1122245 8 (2/7) #1 HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Mahons Glory 10 9/2 ⌧ Cunha, Dylan 10% ⌧ Edwards, Lee 5,2,1 J

4 67% GC 49 5U11115 8 ~ (3/5) [8] HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Filanderer 10 5/1 ⌧ Morrison, H Burke, Jonathan 20% 7,8,3 32%

6 62% GclD 41 25U4126 8 ~ [12]#1 HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Bill Baxter 10 4/1 Greatrex, W J 14% Bannister, Harry A A 3,2,6 18%

7 57% GClC 181 321311P 8 (5/9) [2]#1 HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 The Flier Begley 11 9/1 ⌧ Hanmer, G D ⌧ Hogan, Mr J 4,7,6 J

8 53% G 35 41444P4 8 [-14]^ HC Chase 2m5.5f  (2) Market Rasen £23414 14:05 Stratagem 10 33/1 Bowen, Mickey 20% Fenelon, S (5) 8,5,8

1 100% GclD 37 'U112181 11 (3/4) [4]^j HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Berkshire Sundance 6 9/2 Balding, A M 33% Murphy, Oisin 14% 6,8,5 TJ 24% 50%

2 90% GClc 21 '0631311 11 (3/8) [2]₲↑③ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Brasil Power 7 8/1 ⌧ Boughey, George 30% Loughnane, Mr Billy 24% 3,6,5 17% 21%

3 79% GClcd 44 1430051 11 ~ (4/7) [3] HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Duke Of Oxford 6 4/1 ⌧ Bell, M L W 14% Crouch, Hector 30% 2,3,2 31%

4 74% GClCD 15 1224076 11 (3/7) [1] HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Wise Eagle 9 14/1 ⌧ Nicol, Adam 20% ⌧ Garritty, Billy 1,10,1

5 64% GClD 35 2734111 11 [3]^③ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Blazeon Five 8 13/2 King, A 18% Mitchell, Jack 10% 4,9,9

6 61% GclCd 49 '0129913 11 [6]^↑ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Tryfan 5 9/1 ⌧ Charlton, Roger/Harry McDonald, P J 7% 7,2,2 J

7 59% GD 37 4461112 11 [5]③ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 New York Minute 4 13/2 Ramsden, Joey 10% Doyle, Hollie 6% 7,4,2

7 59% GCD 31 2082261 11 [4] HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Weddell Sea 8 18/1 ⌧ Sowersby, M E 22% Mullen, Andrew 8% 11,6,11

9 58% GclCd 15 7320834 11 (1/12) ↑ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Humble Spark 6 20/1 Goldie, J S 5% Waugh, Amie (3) 10,1,9

10 55% GcD 46 2754231 11 [5]③ HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Ribble Vibe 5 7/1 OMeara, D ⌧ Watson, Jason 14% 7,4,5 J



11 52% GClcD 44 3301810 11 [3] HC AW 2m.5f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:15 Sheradann 6 12/1 Williams, Ian 26% Marquand, Tom 4,11,5

1 100% gD 28 33B2521 9 (1/4) [2]j HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Largy Force 8 11/2 Murphy, Olly 15% Bowen, Sean P 22% 7,3,7 27%

2 99% Gd 21 1153221 9 [5]③ HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Alfies Princess 9 5/2 ⌧ Thomas, Sam 33% ⌧ Johnston, Dylan 33% 4,5,1 25%

3 97% G 29 1121P31 9 ~ (6/9) [1]h HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Hollygrove Cha Cha 6 11/4 Snowden, Jamie 22% Sheehan, Gavin 31% 1,2,2 J 31%

4 83% gclc 29 21P7142 9 (2/4) [7]w HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Bluey 7 11/2 ⌧ Lavelle, Miss E C 38% Jones, Ben R 21% 1,1,2

5 69% GclD 29 6360263 9 (2/18) HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 All The Glory 9 22/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 3,8,5 25%

6 65% GClD 27 'P565322 9 (0/2) [1] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Malaita 10 16/1 Rowley, Melanie ⌧ Wynne, Toby 6,4,8

7 51% G 34 9353349 9 HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Georgi Girl 7 18/1 Hobbs, P J / White, J 17% Pritchard, Mr Callum (3) 5,5,2

8 49% gd 27 2242227 9 (1/15) C HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Followango 8 16/1 ⌧ Williams, Evan ⌧ Williams, Isabel 9,7,9

9 39% gd 34 732243P 9 (0/9) [1] HC Chase 2m4.5f  (2) Windsor £31218 14:25 Ostrava Du Berlais 8 25/1 ⌧ Williams, Miss Venetia ⌧ Deutsch, Charlie 11% 8,9,5

1 100% GD 30 12 10 (1/2) NHC NHF 2m.5f   Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Galaxy Star 4 13/2 King, A 18% Bellamy, Tom 25% 0,5,1

2 89% GD 30 1 10 ^ NHC NHF 2m.5f  Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Lady Litigator 4 6/1 ⌧ Honeyball, A J 24% ⌧ Godfrey, Ben 0,8,4 18%

3 61% g 25 '073 10 ◊ (0/2) NHC NHF 2m.5f  Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Potters Angeltiers 5 80/1 ⌧ Crawley, Matt 20% Quinlan, Jack 17% 0,3,7 J

4 59% G 57 1 10 ~ ^ NHC NHF 2m.5f   Market Rasen £19932 14:40 The Flaggy Shore 5 10/3 ⌧ Clarke, Ben McCain-Mitchell, Toby 8% 0,4,2 24%

5 54% g 31 2 10 NHC NHF 2m.5f   Market Rasen £19932 14:40 I C U In My Dreams 6 11/1 McCain Jnr, D 23% Hughes, Brian 36% 0,2,6 J 11%

6 53% Gcl 40 13 10 NHC NHF 2m.5f   Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Katios Queen 5 7/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Todd, C J 0,1,3

7 51% G 21 1 10 NHC NHF 2m.5f  Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Red Wine Supernova 5 7/1 Pipe, D E 8% Tudor, Jack 7% 0,9,9 S

8 43% G 44 1 10 NHC NHF 2m.5f  Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Malina Road 6 10/1 OBrien, Fergal 6% Burke, Jonathan 20% 0,7,10 16%

9 38% 42 1 10 NHC NHF 2m.5f   Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Analitheia 5 9/1 ⌧ Martin, Miss Nicky ⌧ Gethings, Ciaran 20% 0,10,5

10 34% g 57 2 10 ∑ NHC NHF 2m.5f  Market Rasen £19932 14:40 Jollie Dame 5 16/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Harrison, Liam 0,5,7

1 100% GClcD 21 4498511 14 ◊ [6] HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Parlando 7 11/2 Williams, Ian 26% Kavanagh, Ryan 20% (5) 8,3,3 23%

2 89% GclCD 15 5615611 14 (0/2) [2]₲ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Midnight Lion 6 11/1 Goldie, J S 5% Waugh, Amie (3) 10,1,10

3 88% GClD 21 8121135 14 [3]^₲ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Kings Code 6 22/1 Evans, P D 9% ⌧ Cosgrave, Pat 24% 4,2,5

4 80% ClD 210 3117 14 (1/3) ^D@hj HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Regal Ulixes 4 5/1 Balding, A M 33% Murphy, Oisin 14% 5,0,5 TJ 24% 50%

4 80% GClCD 32 '0015805 14 ~ (5/13) ₲ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Storm Catcher 8 33/1 ⌧ Pearce, Simon Mitchell, Jack 10% 6,5,8 T 27%

6 76% ClCD 60 1304973 14 ^ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Teumessias Fox 7 12/1 Balding, A M 33% Redman, Alfie (7) 2,9,1 T

6 76% GD 250 3922113 14 (1/4) [9]^ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Cristo 4 14/1 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Levey, S M 13% 8,4,3

8 74% GClc 97 1114231 14 (2/3) [8]₲↓③ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Beylerbeyi 6 10/1 Williams, Ian 26% Loughnane, Mr Billy 24% 3,0,10 23% 21%

9 64% GClcd 97 '0786372 14 [1] HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Dark Moon Rising 7 18/1 Ryan, K A 20% McSweeney, O 25% 11,0,1 T 23%

10 59% gClcd 160 4415321 14 [4]③ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Night Breeze 6 10/1 Williams, Ian 26% Fraser, Kaiya 31% 7,0,14

11 58% g 20 7122 14 HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Flame Of Forest 4 10/1 Burke, K R 8% Currie, Nicola 27% 14,5,8

12 51% GD 25 212 14 h③ HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Time Loop 5 4.5/1 Haggas, W J Marquand, Tom 11,8,5 24% 40%

13 46% gClD 16 2274565 14 [-2]Dh HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Military Academy 5 16/1 ⌧ Chapple-Hyam, Jane Doyle, Hollie 6% 1,10,13

14 43% G 21 '0332512 14 [3] HC AW 1m2f  (2) Newcastle £23193 14:50 Zryan 5 14/1 OMeara, D Winn, Mark 13,7,10 12%

1 100% GClCD 48 72111P3 5 #1 NHC Hurdle 2m4f  (2) Windsor £52030 15:00 Nemean Lion 9 7/4 ⌧ Lee, Miss Kerry 33% ⌧ OFarrell, C 13% 1,1,1

2 86% GClD 27 1125F34 5 (5/10) #1 NHC Hurdle 2m4f  (2) Windsor £52030 15:00 Potters Charm 7 9/4 Twiston-Davies, N A 6% Twiston-Davies, Sam 25% 2,3,4

3 81% gClD 49 1335623 5 (3/16) D NHC Hurdle 2m4f  (2) Windsor £52030 15:00 Take No Chances 8 7/2 Skelton, Daniel 36% Skelton, Harry 30% 4,4,3 20% 17%

4 71% GCl 27 '0211856 5 (5/9) #1 NHC Hurdle 2m4f  (2) Windsor £52030 15:00 Altobelli 8 15/2 ⌧ Fry, Harry ⌧ Carver, Bryan 3,5,1 17%

5 60% GCld 35 1452343 5 NHC Hurdle 2m4f  (2) Windsor £52030 15:00 Royal Infantry 7 20/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Durrell, Mr T 5,1,5

1 100% GD 21 '044U536 9 #1 HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Disco Annie 8 7/2 ⌧ Menzies, Rebecca 18% Maggs, Mr Charlie (5) 1,4,3

2 83% gcl 25 1612364 9 (0/4) B HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 One Million Dreams 6 14/1 ⌧ Keady, Michael 10% Quinlan, Jack 17% 4,7,7 J

3 76% 19 7016234 9 (0/3) HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Kitsilano 9 13/2 Bridgwater, D G Powell, Brendan 9% 5,1,4

4 67% gcl 16 3532252 9 (0/5) HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 El Rojo Grande 9 7/2 Price, Katy Quinlan, S M (3) 9,2,1

5 63% 30 3835755 9 (0/5) #1 HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Icare Colombe 8 9/1 OBrien, Fergal 6% Burke, Jonathan 20% 1,6,6 16%

6 61% Cl 43 21896P3 9 (0/2) HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Hawk Stone 7 6/1 ⌧ Dickin, Harriet ⌧ Best, J A 11% 3,0,0

7 54% gcl 16 'P5P543P 9 ↓ HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Lone Soldier 8 11/1 Pogson, Charles and Adam Dunne, R T 8,2,2

8 50% 466 5566453 9 ◊ #1↓ HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Flashy Boy 9 4/1 Llewellyn, Robert ⌧ Price, Charlie 6,0,0



9 46% 25 '064PP5 9 (0/5) HC Chase 2m1.5f  (5) Market Rasen £4753 15:10 Walk The Plank 6 35/1 Hobson, Miss Clare Poste, Ben J 7,5,5

1 100% GClCD 3 3862211 14 ◊ (1/2) [5]₲③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Heavenly Heather 5 14/1 ⌧ Waggott, Miss Tracy 17% ⌧ McHugh, B 10% 8,3,7 J

2 96% GClCD 30 1114024 14 (2/3) [10]^j HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Berkshire Whisper 4 7/1 Balding, A M 33% Murphy, Oisin 14% 3,4,8 TJ 24% 50%

3 74% GclD 15 2141412 14 ~ (1/3) [6]③¥ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Eminency 6 14/1 Williams, S C 27% Dace, Jack 16% (5) 10,7,12 21%

4 72% GClCD 15 '0253221 14 ~ (1/6) [3]③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Pocklington 5 4/1 ⌧ Oldroyd, G R 33% McDonald, P J 7% 3,9,8 TJ 21% 27%

5 67% GClCD 38 8007046 14 (1/3) ₲ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 The Caltonian 7 28/1 Perratt, Miss L A 18% ONeill, K T 13% 10,1,12

6 65% ClCD 15 7103414 14 HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Ten Pounds 5 6/1 Ramsden, Joey 10% Crouch, Hector 30% 1,9,2

6 65% GclCD 60 2000601 14 [6] HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Germanic 5 6/1 Camacho, Miss J A Scott, Rowan 18% 7,2,2

8 63% GClD 15 6131126 14 (3/4) [5] HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Coul Angel 4 5/1 ⌧ Appleby, M 15% ⌧ Havlin, Robert 7% 6,9,1 31%

9 60% GClCD 118 '0445060 14 [-2]w HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Sergeant Wilko 5 18/1 Ryan, K A 20% Gray, S A 25% 8,5,8 T 17%

9 60% GCD 15 '0091723 14 (2/9) [8]₲ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Oriental Prince 5 20/1 Goldie, J S 5% Waugh, Amie (3) 14,6,12

11 59% GClCD 15 1826609 14 (0/3) [1]₲ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Fivethousandtoone 8 22/1 Easterby, T D ⌧ Kirrane, Sean 13% 5,12,2 S 12%

12 56% gclcd 15 2202305 14 HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Purest Time 6 16/1 Williams, Ian 26% ⌧ Mason, Joanna 17% 13,8,2

13 53% GClcD 118 1353971 14 (1/2) [3] HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Photosynthesis 5 20/1 Chapple-Hyam, P W Davies, Harry 17% 12,0,8

14 48% GClCD 15 '0128370 14 (1/5) [5] HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:20 Wiltshire 6 16/1 Haggas, W J Marquand, Tom 2,13,2 24% 40%

1 100% GClcD 41 5P13542 16 [8] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Knickerbockerglory 10 8/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% ⌧ Atkins, Mr Harry 40% (7) 3,1,1

2 86% GD 20 1443112 16 ◊ (1/3) [9]③ HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Spectacularsunrise 6 12/1 Twiston-Davies, N A 6% Twiston-Davies, Sam 25% 5,6,11

3 85% GClD 13 1400624 16 (1/6) HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Hot Fuss 5 12/1 ⌧ Dascombe, Tom 25% Bass, David 17% 11,3,7

4 84% GClD 41 9P07161 16 (5/12) [4]₲j HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Go Dante 10 18/1 Murphy, Olly 15% Bowen, Sean P 22% 4,13,11 27%

5 81% GClD 27 2113111 16 [7]₲③ HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Saligo Bay 8 18/1 England, Sam Nichol, Craig 30% 11,14,9

6 80% gClC 15 1440431 16 ~ [5] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Listentoyourheart 7 18/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% ⌧ Palin, Miss H (7) 7,5,2 27%

7 76% GD 31 3161 16 ◊~ (2/4) [8] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Poet Laureate 6 10/1 Gordon, C 20% Gordon, Mr Fred 25% 15,6,14 27%

8 74% clD 69 1333311 16 (1/2) [9] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Bubble Dubi 9 17/2 ⌧ Edmunds, Stuart 10% ⌧ Hammond, Charlie 14% 6,2,2 18%

8 74% GcD 28 4515224 16 (1/5) HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 The Hardest Geezer 7 8/1 Hobbs, P J / White, J 17% ⌧ Houlihan, Sean M 6% 14,9,2

10 72% GD 27 1141096 16 ~ (5/15) [2] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Milldam 8 12/1 Snowden, Jamie 22% Sheehan, Gavin 31% 9,16,11 J 31%

11 70% gclD 27 84P1231 16 (6/12) [7]#1③ HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Wilful 7 13/2 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 1,4,9 25%

12 64% GD 27 120 16 (1/3) Ht#1 HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Live Conti 5 11/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Skelton, Harry 30% 1,12,15 20% 17%

13 57% GclD 40 193261 16 (2/3) h HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Great Fleet 6 9/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% Durrell, Mr T 10,10,15

13 57% G 35 6116143 16 HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Melon 5 12/1 Greenall, O / Guerriero, J ⌧ Kenneally, Michael 6% (5) 13,11,2

13 57% gD 17 2005605 16 (0/4) [-9] HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 Stoners Choice 11 80/1 OBrien, Fergal 6% ⌧ OBrien, Miss Fern (5) 15,8,2

16 47% GclD 27 4090P09 16 [-6]w HC Hurdle 2m  (2) Windsor £57233 15:35 No Ordinary Joe 10 40/1 ⌧ Bramley, Faye ⌧ Macey, Benjamin (7) 7,15,8

1 100% GClCD 25 21143P3 8 (2/20) [2] HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Giovanni Change 11 13/2 Walford, Mark Hamilton, Jamie 6,2,1 0%

2 93% GClD 29 12P343P 8 (2/8) [11]B#1 HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Vision De Maine 7 4/1 Pipe, D E 8% Tudor, Jack 7% 6,4,3

3 84% GClCD 52 2523P2P 8 [-3] HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Concetto 9 12/1 ⌧ Allwood, S Bellamy, Tom 25% 4,1,4

4 82% GCl 21 3121417 8 [4]#1 HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Get Up Mush 8 11/2 Skelton, Daniel 36% Todd, C J 1,6,6

5 80% Gcl 34 3442413 8 ~ [10]#1 HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Realta Liath 7 7/4 Greatrex, W J 14% Bannister, Harry A A 3,3,1 S 18%

6 70% GClcD 33 512O1PP 8 [1]C HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Heard That 7 12/1 Murphy, Olly 15% ⌧ Brogan, Kevin 2,0,6

7 66% gclCD 33 22515U3 8 (0/4) [1] HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 Kayce Dutton 8 14/1 Pogson, Charles and Adam Dunne, R T 8,4,4

8 57% gCl 47 9240U84 8 [-11] HC Chase 3m  (4) Market Rasen £6865 15:45 My Bobby Dazzler 11 9/1 Rowley, Melanie McCain-Mitchell, Toby 8% (5) 5,0,8

1 100% GCD 29 8131111 11 [3]^③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Ten Carat Harry 3 10/1 Osborne, J A 20% Loughnane, Mr Billy 24% 4,2,1

2 82% GcD 16 '042611 11 ~ [4]^ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Lord Harcourt 3 7/1 ⌧ Walker, Ed ⌧ Doughty, Jack 11% 8,1,3 23%

3 79% GCD 10 5212 11 ③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Augustus Gloop 3 9/1 ⌧ Fanshawe, J R Davies, Harry 17% 7,3,1

3 79% GD 10 800111 11 [8]^③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Dartrey 3 15/8 Beckett, R M 63% Doyle, Hollie 6% 10,5,3

5 76% GCld 15 '0943241 11 ~ (1/6) [3]^ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Gorey Gold 3 14/1 ⌧ Portman, J G 14% ⌧ Hornby, Rob 6% 6,7,6 J 17%

6 70% G 74 65141 11 ~ (1/2) [11]^ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Bassenthwaite 3 15/2 ⌧ Cox, C G Crouch, Hector 30% 2,8,3 23%

7 65% GD 84 121 11 [3]h③ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Monarchs Gold 3 13/2 ⌧ Foy, Kevin 40% Scott, Rowan 18% 2,9,8 21%

8 56% gcld 13 723 11 ^h HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Remi Mae 3 22/1 Balding, A M 33% Currie, Nicola 27% 10,10,11 T

9 54% D 29 253134 11 [6] HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 One And Gone 3 30/1 Williams, Ian 26% ONeill, K T 13% 8,6,7



10 44% D 84 1254 11 @ HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Gold Queen Kindly 3 10/1 Burke, K R 8% ⌧ Jamin, Pierre-Louis 27% 5,0,9

11 40% d 113 '0515026 11 [10]D HC AW 6f  (2) Newcastle £23193 15:55 Rogue Supremacy 3 16/1 OMeara, D McDonald, P J 7% 1,4,9 J

1 100% GclCd 43 3153P13 11 (1/2) [9] HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Hold Up La Colmine 9 10/1 Hobbs, P J / White, J 17% Pritchard, Mr Callum (3) 5,6,4

2 91% GCl 41 4121124 11 [8]#1 HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Margarets Legacy 9 4/1 Greatrex, W J 14% Bowen, James C 17% 4,1,1 22%

3 89% Gcl 41 1232047 11 (1/5) [9]#2j HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Westerninthepark 8 6/1 Murphy, Olly 15% Bowen, Sean P 22% 2,5,4 27%

4 86% gclcd 15 3132332 11 ~ (1/11) [14] HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Joe Cotton 8 11/1 ⌧ Scott, J 10% Williams, Lorcan 10% 11,2,10 19%

5 78% g 25 4F34251 11 (2/11) [7] HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Impatient 8 10/1 ONeill, Jonjo and AJ 12% ONeill, Jonjo (Jr) 16% 9,7,3 25%

6 77% GCl 26 254PPPP 11 ~ [-7]Bж HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Tahmuras 9 28/1 ⌧ Nicholls, P F 16% ⌧ Keighley, Mr Freddie 14% (7) 1,0,0 27%

7 73% gCl 20 7423235 11 (1/11) ↑ HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Storminhome 9 18/1 Skelton, Daniel 36% ⌧ Woods, K K 13% 5,10,6

8 65% cl 30 221P262 11 (1/8) HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Aviation 7 5/1 ⌧ Wadham, Mrs L ⌧ Cannon, Tom J 14% 7,3,10 19%

9 59% 34 4822013 11 ◊~ ↑ HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Officer Of State 7 22/1 Moore, Gary and Josh 8% Quinn, Caoilin 12,9,8 20%

10 56% 2 73F5432 11 [-4] HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Sheldon 10 28/1 Mullins, J W 0 9,0,1

11 52% Gcl 311 2225330 11 #1↓ HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 Gericault Roque 10 7/1 Pipe, D E 8% ⌧ Cobden, Harry 16% 2,8,7

12 51% gcl 34 224F23 11 (0/5) HC Chase 2m6.5f  (3) Windsor £10562 16:05 As The Fella Says 7 13/2 ⌧ Henderson, N J 17% ⌧ Boinville, Nico 8,4,8 21%

1 100% GClCD 7 7128486 9 (2/8) [-5]₲ HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Sporting Hero 6 6/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Burns, Ms N (5) 4,2,3 18%

2 94% GClCD 7 2415664 9 [5] HC AW 6f   Dundalk £6903 16:15 Dontspoilasale 6 11/2 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Holohan, Reese 17% (10) 1,2,1

3 92% GClC 49 '0130001 9 ~ [7]z HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Arctic Steps 4 6/1 OSullivan, Ross 15% OConnor, Donagh 22% 7,4,5 18% 29%

4 81% GClCD 7 '0599799 9 [-1]₲ HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Mehman 7 6/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Sheridan, J M 1,6,4 5%

5 68% GClCD 7 '0600000 9 [-15]₲ HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Gobi Star 8 80/1 ⌧ Barcoe, James M ⌧ Tynan, Orla (10) 9,7,7

5 68% gclc 30 4508033 9 HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Pints In Peace 3 3/1 McLoughlin, Daniel 33% ⌧ Cusack, C (7) 4,1,5

7 65% gClcD 49 9700443 9 (0/2) [-5]③ HC AW 6f   Dundalk £6903 16:15 Tai Tam Bay 5 5/2 ⌧ Harty, Edward and Patrick ⌧ OGorman, Jessica (7) 8,5,2 20%

8 54% 273 344 9 Dzh HC AW 6f   Dundalk £6903 16:15 Go Out 4 14/1 Murphy, Daniel 20% McGettigan, P 15% (7) 3,7,8 T

9 37% 30 907980 9 D↓ HC AW 6f  Dundalk £6903 16:15 Doitforjill Ronnie 3 150/1 ⌧ Duggan, Donncha Leonard, Killian 9% 6,7,9

1 100% GClCD 34 3331113 9 (1/2) [5]^j HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Storm Star 5 15/8 Balding, A M 33% Murphy, Oisin 14% 2,2,3 TJ 24% 50%

2 77% GClCD 13 9042051 9 (1/4) [3]^₲ HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Talis Evolvere 6 15/2 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Voikhansky, Alexander 25% 6,5,5

3 71% GClCd 9 6761035 9 (2/20) [4]^₲ HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Witch Hunter 7 6/1 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Levey, S M 13% 1,5,4

4 61% GClCD 104 '0384003 9 [3] HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Apiarist 5 5/1 Ryan, K A 20% Gray, S A 25% 3,1,2 T 17%

5 52% GCD 30 3003113 9 [5]C③ HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Uniting 4 9/1 Williams, Ian 26% Doyle, Hollie 6% 9,4,9

6 50% GCD 30 1273156 9 ~ (2/4) [2] HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Crack On Boys 4 14/1 Clover, Tom Mitchell, Jack 10% 5,5,5 S 17%

7 47% GCD 110 '0503271 9 [3] HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Rogue Encore 5 10/1 Chapple-Hyam, P W McDonald, P J 7% 7,3,5 J

8 36% gclD 279 1522420 9 ! (3/12) [7] HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 James Mchenry 6 14/1 Bethell, Ed 17% ⌧ Rodriguez, Callum 12% 4,0,5 18% 16%

9 34% gclcd 30 7200038 9 HC AW 1m  (2) Newcastle £23193 16:30 Dosman 5 28/1 ⌧ Rix, Oli ⌧ Peate, Jonny 4% 8,8,1

1 100% GClCD 49 2361431 6 ! tr NHC AW 2m   Dundalk £11681 16:45 Bryant 4 5/4 Aguiar, Robson 33% ⌧ Lordan, W M 4,2,5 J

2 79% GClCd 124 4623428 6 Dztr NHC AW 2m   Dundalk £11681 16:45 Dallas Star 5 5/2 Aguiar, Robson 33% OConnor, Donagh 22% 2,0,1

3 71% GClCD 21 1052034 6 (0/4) NHC AW 2m  Dundalk £11681 16:45 Tyson Fury 9 11/2 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Sheridan, J M 1,3,3 5%

4 66% GClCd 110 2947130 6 (2/7) D NHC AW 2m   Dundalk £11681 16:45 Tribal Star 5 9/2 McGuinness, Adrian Caffrey, Adam 3,1,2 17%

5 44% G 28 1764570 6 ↑ NHC AW 2m  Dundalk £11681 16:45 Loyal Touch 6 25/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% ⌧ Sheridan, Mel (10) 6,4,6

6 35% G 50 4977908 6 NHC AW 2m  Dundalk £11681 16:45 Qaasid 8 25/1 ⌧ Hanlon, John Joseph Ryan, Gavin 5,0,4

1 100% GClcd 6 4213311 9 ~ (3/5) [4]③ HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Francesi 7 10/3 Carroll, A W 18% ⌧ Coppins, Myla 20% (5) 1,5,7 27%

2 86% GClCD 19 3113353 9 [4] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Stipulation 5 11/2 Loughnane, Daniel Mark ⌧ Murphy, D J 14% (5) 2,2,1

2 86% GClCd 5 2409321 9 ◊ [5]③ HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Seraphic 6 9/5 ⌧ Killahena, David / Mcpherson, Graeme ⌧ Egan, Ms A (5) 2,9,3

4 84% GClCD 27 4611223 9 (1/4) [8]#1③ HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Dingwall 5 11/2 Jardine, I 5% ⌧ Tuke, Cara (5) 6,7,1

5 77% GClCD 14 '0031466 9 [2] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Magic Runner 4 12/1 Carr, Mrs R A 10% Langley, Miss Taryn 27% 8,6,5

6 75% GClCD 14 4744097 9 (2/12) [-6] HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Prince Ali 8 35/1 Faulkner, T 11% Lewis, Miss Zoe (5) 9,4,7 T 13%

7 59% gcl 13 7995636 9 #1 HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Arths Gold 4 9/1 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Cameron, Tyrese (3) 2,3,4

8 55% cl 30 9685388 9 ↓ HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Seventy 4 12/1 ⌧ Burdon, R 20% ⌧ Edwards, Phoebe (5) 7,1,5

9 37% 18 4098089 9 [-12]#2↓ HC AW 1m1.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 17:00 Golden Move 6 40/1 ⌧ Kellett, C N ⌧ Dawes, Rose 2,8,9 T



1 100% GClC 7 4247118 11 (1/2) [5]↑ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Benavente 8 8/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Holohan, Reese 17% (10) 1,2,3

2 98% GClCD 28 '0739145 11 ~ (1/12) [5]↑ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Numidia 8 13/2 ⌧ Lawlor, Peter Cleary, R P 7,3,1 T 23%

3 91% GClC 42 6620771 11 (3/21) [6]↑ HC AW 2m   Dundalk £6105 17:15 Gallo Dell Cielo 6 3/1 ⌧ Flynn, Patrick J 25% ⌧ Donaghue-Leahy, R (7) 3,4,8 TJ 21%

4 84% GClC 42 '000315 11 (1/2) [4]↑ HC AW 2m   Dundalk £6105 17:15 Power Of Prayer 4 13/8 ⌧ OBrien, Joseph Patrick 13% McDonogh, D P 67% 10,6,11 19%

5 78% GClCD 28 688F679 11 (0/7) [-8]CD HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Jake Peter 12 33/1 ⌧ Cahill, Mark Joyce, Wesley (3) 8,1,3

6 67% GClCD 7 5023500 11 (2/8) ↑ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Riyami 7 10/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Sheridan, J M 2,0,8 5%

7 57% GD 240 4427000 11 [-10] HC AW 2m   Dundalk £6105 17:15 Pons Aelius 7 12/1 ⌧ McGuigan, H D McGettigan, P 15% (7) 8,0,6

8 50% GClC 35 '0008800 11 [-11]z↑ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Autocrat 6 16/1 Sweeney, P Ryan, Gavin 5,5,3

9 45% Cld 30 870P009 11 ↑ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Tell Me This 8 66/1 Kinirons, A Pietropaolo, J (7) 11,0,6

10 43% cl 27 '005367 11 @ HC AW 2m  Dundalk £6105 17:15 Black Gem 5 20/1 McConnell, John C OConnor, Donagh 22% 4,0,10

11 39% cl 129 '0652097 11 z@↑ HC AW 2m   Dundalk £6105 17:15 Withoutfurtherado 4 14/1 ⌧ Cleary, Michael G Heffernan, J A 5,0,1

1 100% GClCD 10 2142675 8 (1/6) [2]₲ HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Pessoa 7 22/1 Wintle, A Langley, Miss Taryn 27% (5) 3,5,7 13%

2 97% GClCD 10 2231411 8 (4/10) [3] HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Latin 5 14/5 Owen, J P 20% Bradley, Paddy 18% 1,7,3 19% 20%

2 97% GClCD 10 5088941 8 (4/16) [4] HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Fools Rush In 8 7/2 Carr, Mrs R A 10% ⌧ Sullivan, James P 11% 2,1,1 13%

4 86% GClCd 20 9141332 8 (2/6) [6]③ HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 The Dark Baron 4 9/2 ⌧ Turner, Kathy ⌧ Coughlan, Laura (3) 5,3,2

5 84% GClc 10 326U231 8 (1/2) [5]③ HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Imola 5 3/1 Ramsden, Joey 10% Edmunds, Lewis 17% 7,1,3

6 66% GClCD 34 5150736 8 (3/15) [-1]↑ HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Romanovich 7 20/1 Oshea, J G M Carson, William 5% 5,5,3

7 47% 104 '0500477 8 #1 HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Implied Volatility 4 11/2 Candlish, Jennie Morris, Luke 16% 3,4,3

8 30% 172 7P60960 8 HC AW 1m.5f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 17:30 Like Magic 5 100/1 ⌧ Young, Maxwell Hutchinson, Callum 5% 8,8,8

1 100% GClCd 42 4114042 8 жtr NHC AW 7f   Dundalk £11681 17:45 Carolina Jetstream 4 7/2 Aguiar, Robson 33% OConnor, Donagh 22% 6,4,1

2 87% GClCD 30 3483111 8 ~ (2/2) ③ NHC AW 7f  Dundalk £11681 17:45 Instant Appeal 5 6/4 Thorne, Stephen Kearney, J (3) 3,3,6 TJ 21% 27%

3 67% GClCD 30 8204874 8 (2/20) ₲ NHC AW 7f   Dundalk £11681 17:45 Apache Outlaw 6 7/1 McGuinness, Adrian Caffrey, Adam 3,6,3 17%

4 65% GClCD 28 3631332 8 ③ NHC AW 7f   Dundalk £11681 17:45 Little Empire 6 12/1 ⌧ McCann, Anthony ⌧ Grant, A S 17% (7) 8,1,8

5 57% GClCD 30 5882052 8 NHC AW 7f   Dundalk £11681 17:45 Big Gossey 9 11/2 ⌧ OBrien, Charles McGettigan, P 15% (7) 1,6,2

6 55% Cl 30 5140747 8 NHC AW 7f  Dundalk £11681 17:45 The Liffey 5 18/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Holohan, Reese 17% (10) 5,8,4

7 37% d 35 8062595 8 NHC AW 7f  Dundalk £11681 17:45 Inishfallen 5 15/2 Thorne, Stephen Sheridan, J M 7,5,6 T

8 35% g 174 3566050 8 Dz NHC AW 7f  Dundalk £11681 17:45 City House 5 25/1 McGuinness, Adrian ⌧ Hill, Gabriella Adela (7) 1,2,4

1 100% gc 20 472 5 (0/2) NHC AW 1m1.5f  (3) Wolverhampton £6480 18:00 Mythical Bay 3 8/11 Balding, A M 33% Hutchinson, Callum 5% 1,1,1 23%

2 88% 30 4 5 NHC AW 1m1.5f  (3) Wolverhampton £6480 18:00 Kindly Queen 3 9/4 Beckett, R M 63% Ghiani, Marco 27% 0,3,2 T

3 55% 25 5 5 NHC AW 1m1.5f  (3) Wolverhampton £6480 18:00 Felix Gem 3 4/1 ⌧ Houghton, Eve Johnson ⌧ Bishop, Charles 11% 0,2,3

4 38% 32 8 5 ↑ NHC AW 1m1.5f  (3) Wolverhampton £6480 18:00 Striking Flame 3 150/1 Evans, Mrs N S Mangan, Gina 23% 0,0,0

5 30% 44 97 5 NHC AW 1m1.5f  (3) Wolverhampton £6480 18:00 Nandos Pride 3 100/1 Loughnane, Daniel Mark Muscutt, D 0,0,4

1 100% GClCD 7 2120944 14 (3/15) [6] HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Clonmacash 5 7/2 McGuinness, Adrian Coen, S (7) 2,2,4 9%

2 91% GClCD 44 7031752 14 (1/12) [7] HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Velvet Skies 5 11/2 Mulvany, Michael Joyce, Wesley (3) 6,4,9 12%

3 80% GClCd 7 9097553 14 [-12] HC AW 7f   Dundalk £6105 18:15 Salah Belle 5 9/2 ⌧ Lavery, Ms Sheila ⌧ Crosse, Nathan 13% 7,5,11

4 76% GClCd 7 '0582776 14 [-11] HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Never Shout Never 6 14/1 ⌧ McNamara, Andrew Ryan, Gavin 7,1,4

4 76% GClC 7 7089502 14 HC AW 7f   Dundalk £6105 18:15 Bella Colombia 5 10/1 ⌧ McCreery, W OConnor, Donagh 22% 11,8,11

6 75% GClCd 28 5008805 14 (1/23) [-3]D HC AW 7f   Dundalk £6105 18:15 Rockbury Lad 7 6/1 OCallaghan, M D Roche, L F 7,10,2 11%

7 70% gclcd 44 '080083 14 (0/3) HC AW 7f   Dundalk £6105 18:15 Tortola 4 19/2 Slattery, Andrew Dalton, J S (7) 13,3,1

8 66% GClCD 7 4489780 14 [-16] HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Rough Diamond 9 50/1 ⌧ Carr, John G Caffrey, Adam 12,7,14

9 59% Cld 104 2522009 14 [-1]Dz@ HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Pinar Del Rio 7 16/1 ⌧ McIntyre, Alan McGettigan, P 15% (7) 1,0,8

10 58% GD 75 3400000 14 ! D HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Royal Alliance 4 16/1 Ahern, Maurice ⌧ Orr, J A (10) 2,0,9

11 57% GClC 28 3065009 14 (0/2) D HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Ohailbhic 5 12/1 ⌧ Feane, John James Heffernan, J A 5,8,4

12 56% Cl 28 '0957760 14 [-17]D HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Mehmar 6 28/1 ⌧ Slevin, Nigel Kearney, J (3) 2,5,3 J

12 56% 134 2069263 14 [-3] HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Mullacash Buzz 8 14/1 Dowling, Thomas 0 15,11,4

14 52% D 30 8200000 14 (0/3) [-11]↓ HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Toy Soldier 4 80/1 Ahern, Maurice Pietropaolo, J (7) 7,12,11

15 38% Cl 100 4560610 14 [6]Hz@ HC AW 7f  Dundalk £6105 18:15 Ukiyo 5 12/1 Kinirons, A Sheridan, J M 14,0,14



1 100% GClCD 10 4550992 11 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Autumn Angel 7 14/5 Carroll, A W 18% Ghiani, Marco 27% 7,5,1 19% 17%

2 98% GClCD 25 4316393 11 (0/8) [2] HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Nordic Glory 7 6/1 ⌧ Attwater, M J 7% Bradley, Paddy 18% 3,2,2 S 17%

3 92% GClCD 30 2869134 11 ~ (3/17) [3] HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Gilt Edge 10 10/1 ⌧ Mason, Christopher Mangan, Gina 23% 3,3,4 T 18%

4 82% GClCD 12 5523674 11 (2/33) [-11] HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Eldeyaar 7 6/1 Brittain, Antony 21% Hardie, Cameron 15% 9,8,4

5 76% gclcd 12 6888373 11 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Forever Noah 5 13/2 Ramsden, Joey 10% Edmunds, Lewis 17% 6,5,2

5 76% GClCD 7 7486720 11 (0/2) HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Tommytwohoots 8 14/1 Harris, S A 17% ⌧ Rawlinson, Ali 4% 9,1,4

7 72% GClCD 41 4558784 11 [-4]₲ HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Piperstown 5 9/1 Frost, Kevin Stammers, Oliver 10% 8,5,9

8 71% GClCD 34 5218793 11 (2/7) HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Some Nightmare 9 17/2 Oshea, J G M Carson, William 5% 1,10,8

9 56% 13 5050408 11 (0/3) C HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Cali Case 4 33/1 Ponting, J ⌧ Tucker, Charlie (7) 1,4,4

10 52% GClCD 39 4889566 11 [-6] HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Rogue Thunder 6 11/1 Morris, Patrick ⌧ Hogan, D E 7% 9,8,9

11 45% 12 3460788 11 HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 The Cutest 5 25/1 Shaw, D 7% Keenan, Darragh 4% 5,11,9

12 43% 7 4480555 11 [-14] HC AW 6f  (6) Wolverhampton £4711 18:30 Bossy Parker 6 0/1 ⌧ Barclay, Stella 0 9,0,0

1 100% GClCd 7 4212471 12 [8]₲ HC AW 1m   Dundalk £6903 18:45 Venetian 6 10/3 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% Holohan, Reese 17% (10) 2,6,10

1 100% GClCD 28 '0030056 12 ◊ [-1]D₲ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Mulgrave 8 11/1 Murphy, Daniel 20% McDonogh, D P 67% 7,4,12 T 30%

3 85% GClCD 28 '0302213 12 ~ (0/3) [5]D③ HC AW 1m   Dundalk £6903 18:45 Ocean Manifest 5 7/2 Thorne, Stephen Kearney, J (3) 5,2,1 TJ 21% 27%

4 76% GClCD 30 '0591846 12 [5]D₲ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Exquisite Acclaim 7 12/1 McGuinness, Adrian Coen, S (7) 1,5,1 9%

4 76% GClCD 7 7345165 12 (1/5) [4] HC AW 1m   Dundalk £6903 18:45 Oiche Rua 4 5/1 McGuinness, Adrian Caffrey, Adam 10,1,3 17%

6 71% GClCD 28 5805175 12 (2/16) [5]D₲ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Darkdeserthighway 8 12/1 OCallaghan, M D Roche, L F 7,3,7 11%

7 66% GClCD 51 '0303758 12 [-5]₲ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Perfect Judgement 5 9/1 Thorne, Stephen OConnor, Donagh 22% 3,8,7 T

8 58% GClD 56 1950097 12 [-14]↓ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Solomon 5 25/1 Sweeney, P McGettigan, P 15% (7) 11,9,3

9 50% G 35 '0000400 12 (0/3) [-14]D₲↑ HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Brewing 7 18/1 ⌧ Coleman, Kevin ⌧ McCullagh, Scott 13% 3,10,3

9 50% GClCd 7 3429602 12 [5] HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Neo Smart 5 15/2 ⌧ Bolger, J S Burns, Ms N (5) 7,11,10

11 45% gclcd 7 2184700 12 [-4] HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Giselles Defence 6 70/1 ⌧ Davis, Sean Cleary, R P 12,12,6

12 43% D 28 1307457 12 (0/2) [2]D HC AW 1m  Dundalk £6903 18:45 Charming Whisper 5 14/1 Sweeney, P Heffernan, J A 6,7,7

1 100% GClCD 20 1433761 10 ~ [7] HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Advancing 4 10/11 ⌧ Botti, M 14% Ghiani, Marco 27% 2,7,1 19% 24%

2 92% GClCD 25 '0879976 10 [-3]₲ HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Mr Baloo 5 11/1 Hannon (Jnr), Richard 31% Cameron, Tyrese (7) 2,6,2

3 85% GClCD 16 3462372 10 (5/16) [1] HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Hitched 6 13/2 ⌧ Simcock, D M 19% Morris, Luke 16% 7,2,4 S

4 80% GCl 41 3590610 10 [-2]₲ HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Cephalus 7 33/1 ⌧ Banham, Chelsea 25% ⌧ Haynes, Joey 18% 9,2,6

5 74% GClCD 10 1404418 10 [5] HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 First Greyed 8 20/1 Faulkner, T 11% Lewis, Miss Zoe (7) 10,1,9 T 13%

6 71% GclCD 20 '0058916 10 (1/4) [4] HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Rajapour 6 14/1 OMeara, D ⌧ Nolan, D 12% 5,9,4 25%

7 63% gCl 21 7506364 10 [-6]#1 HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Whitcombe Rockstar 7 9/1 ⌧ Burke, Kieran 14% Muscutt, D 1,5,2

8 57% 14 '0305787 10 [-26] HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Epictetus 6 9/1 Osborne, J A 20% Hart, Jason 16% 4,2,6

8 57% GCl 91 1561725 10 (1/3) [4]z HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Paladin 5 16/1 Frost, Kevin Stammers, Oliver 10% 7,8,6

10 50% 132 '0571467 10 HC AW 1m.5f  (4) Wolverhampton £4972 19:00 Sea Founder 4 12/1 ⌧ Hughes, Richard 29% Marsh, Finley 8% 5,0,10 T 24%

1 100% GClCD 56 5264099 14 ~ (1/5) [-7] HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Gracesolution 9 13/2 OSullivan, Ross 15% OConnor, Donagh 22% 1,15,1 18% 29%

2 98% GClCD 28 3005621 14 [4] HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Jawhary 8 7/2 McGuinness, Adrian McDonogh, D P 67% 10,4,9

3 92% gClcd 7 1686826 14 (1/16) [4]↑ HC AW 1m4f   Dundalk £5310 19:15 Boyne Valley 4 10/1 Mulvany, Michael Joyce, Wesley (3) 4,1,1 12%

4 88% GClCD 56 '0009013 14 (1/2) [6] HC AW 1m4f   Dundalk £5310 19:15 Syosset 5 5/1 McConnell, John C ⌧ Grifferty, Emily (10) 4,4,14

5 79% GClCD 128 1500500 14 [-12]↑ HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Roman Bull 8 25/1 ⌧ OMeara, Michael W ⌧ Rutledge, Siobhan 25% (3) 1,0,3

5 79% GClCd 28 '0700927 14 (1/9) [-8] HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Doctor Grace 6 16/1 McGuinness, Adrian Coen, S (7) 6,9,5 9%

7 68% GCl 28 '0690656 14 [-9] HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Desert Friend 10 14/1 ⌧ Murphy, P J F Leonard, Killian 9% 9,6,5

8 66% 3 '0600838 14 HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Church Mountain 8 11/1 Hogan, Denis Gerard 14% 0 1,6,9

9 65% GClCd 21 '0063000 14 [-4]↓ HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Patrick Street 7 20/1 Kinirons, A Pietropaolo, J (7) 12,0,3

10 62% 94 806475 14 C↑ HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Le Fleur Princess 4 8/1 McLoughlin, Daniel 33% Holohan, Reese 17% (10) 15,12,16

11 48% gclcd 42 2600946 14 (0/2) ↑ HC AW 1m4f   Dundalk £5310 19:15 Vivacious Lady 5 15/2 ⌧ Collins, Tracey Cleary, R P 8,8,9 T

12 46% 7 6580730 14 ↑ HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Man Is King 7 22/1 Dowling, Thomas 0 16,2,5

13 41% 37 4070P94 14 HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Not Even Maybe 6 18/1 Delahunty, William 0 16,3,17

14 39% 35 '078640 14 HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Baila Conmigo 4 16/1 ⌧ Murphy, Ciaran Kearney, J (3) 7,10,5 J



15 33% 42 '0060 14 V↑ HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Without Love 4 50/1 ⌧ Hughes, Cian ⌧ Mulligan, R M (7) 14,14,9

16 32% 119 '07900 14 V HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Cowzer Soze 4 40/1 Slattery, Andrew Dalton, J S (7) 13,11,14

17 30% cl 42 7067330 14 HC AW 1m4f  Dundalk £5310 19:15 Mischief Man 4 15/2 ⌧ Murtagh, J P ⌧ Geerdharry, C (7) 11,12,9

1 100% GClcd 8 8840251 9 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Damzon 7 2/1 Carroll, A W 18% Ghiani, Marco 27% 4,7,4 19% 17%

2 84% GClCD 20 6479575 9 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Starfighter 10 15/2 Loughnane, Daniel Mark Muscutt, D 1,2,1

2 84% gclc 10 3445764 9 V NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Ignition 4 7/1 Faulkner, T 11% Morris, Luke 16% 1,5,4 T

4 83% GClCD 20 7325554 9 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Virtual Hug 8 19/2 Evans, Mrs N S Mangan, Gina 23% 3,9,3

5 81% gclc 32 'U021323 9 z↓ NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Break Point 6 9/5 Owen, J P 20% Keenan, Darragh 4% 7,1,1

6 68% GClCd 140 '0882567 9 (2/24) NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Irv 10 28/1 Hammond, Micky Brookes, Aiden (3) 5,3,7 13%

7 52% gclcd 10 8345456 9 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Rampant 6 20/1 Morris, Patrick Bradley, Paddy 18% 7,4,7

8 42% gd 32 5090896 9 (0/3) ↓ NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Ice Opera 5 14/1 ⌧ Harris, Miss G Marsh, Finley 8% 5,5,9

9 41% 73 9949490 9 (0/2) NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 19:30 Dancing Bay 4 33/1 Candlish, Jennie Edmunds, Lewis 17% 9,8,6

1 100% gClcd 10 '0616308 8 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Celebrating Ethel 7 12/1 Carroll, A W 18% Ghiani, Marco 27% 1,8,2 19% 17%

2 95% GCl 10 '0863541 8 (1/5) NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Highfield Comrade 4 6/4 ⌧ Quinn, J J 20% Hart, Jason 16% 6,4,5

3 91% GClc 144 3675156 8 (1/23) NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Arranmore 9 10/1 Hammond, Micky Brookes, Aiden (3) 4,1,4 13%

4 89% GClCD 2 9990828 8 (0/4) NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Lawmans Blis 8 5/1 Harris, S A 17% Edmunds, Lewis 17% 7,5,6

5 81% GClCd 20 1277689 8 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Black Smoke 9 20/1 Loughnane, Daniel Mark Muscutt, D 7,3,3

6 75% gcl 4 3944396 8 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Havachoc 4 8/1 Morris, Patrick Bradley, Paddy 18% 5,2,6

7 67% gd 104 8073506 8 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Warrior Lion 6 7/2 Candlish, Jennie Morris, Luke 16% 1,7,1

8 49% 32 6530 8 NHC AW 1m4f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:00 Belle Of Kt 5 33/1 ⌧ Moore, J S ⌧ Fisher, Taylor 11% (3) 1,6,8 19%

1 100% GClCD 14 7476961 7 (1/17) [8] HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Rogue De Vega 6 13/8 Brittain, Antony 21% Hardie, Cameron 15% 1,3,1

2 93% GClCD 2 6344222 7 (0/3) [-1]③ HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Colors Of Freedom 6 9/2 Ponting, J Mangan, Gina 23% 5,1,2

3 70% gclcd 14 4568626 7 C HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Sultan Of Oj 4 4/1 Faulkner, T 11% Morris, Luke 16% 6,2,6 T

4 69% GClD 15 5073330 7 [2]^ HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Shatin Venture 5 11/1 Perratt, Miss L A 18% Hart, Jason 16% 7,4,3

5 64% GClC 295 '0089801 7 (0/2) [9] HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Devilwala 8 4/1 Shaw, D 7% Edmunds, Lewis 17% 3,0,4 21%

6 60% 7 9334563 7 [-3]^ HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Henery Hawk 7 0/1 Perratt, Miss L A 18% 0 3,0,0

7 56% GClcD 34 '0162526 7 (0/2) [7] HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Sir Benedict 8 9/1 ⌧ Barclay, Stella ⌧ Donohoe, Stephen 1,6,4

8 51% ClD 14 9585906 7 (0/3) [-15] HC AW 5f  (6) Wolverhampton £3140 20:30 Symbol of Hope 8 50/1 Wintle, A Marsh, Finley 8% 7,5,7


